
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S16-602

Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Digital Control Systems Design  Alyaev I.V., Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Opt Introduction to digital engineering  ДОТ

Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Life Safety  Kosterev V.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Principles of Law  Kondzhakulyan K.M.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Reliability of Tech Systems  Lobashev D.A.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Power Plant Management  Fedorov V.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Systems of Physical Protection of Nuclear Materials and Facilities

 Izmaylov A.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Radiation Control at NPP  Elohin A.P.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Decision Making  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Automatic Control Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  Zverkov V.V.,

Aulov Y.E.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 ATT Computer Systems and Networks  Prosandeev A.V., Starodubtsev I.A.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Principles of nuclear energy technologies  ДОТ

Mon, 28 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Term Project: Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  Martazov E.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Decision Making  Tolokonskiy A.O.  ДОТ
Sun, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Reliability of Tech Systems  Lobashev D.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Systems and Networks  Starodubtsev I.A., Prosandeev A.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plant Management  Fedorov V.A.  ДОТ


